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		Deluxe Motor Coach (44-60 passengers)
2018-2019
	Name
	Address
	
Contact

	Email

	Allstate Tours dba Elite Tours of Atlanta
	5410 St. Lo Lane
College Park, Georgia 30349
	Kenneth Johnson
404.766.9754
	Elitetoursofatl@bellsouth.net

	Buckhead Coach
	280 –A Arnold Road
Lawrenceville, GA 30044
	Karin Armatrain
404.296.2923
	Karin@buckheadcoach.com

	Coast To Coast Tours
	P.O. Box 611
Conley, Georgia 30288
	Willie Johnson
404.543.4690
	wjohnson@coasttocoasttours.com

	Cooper-Global Chauffered Transportation
	2711 Peachtree Square
Atlanta, GA 30360
	Marvin Foster
770.455.9600
	mfoster@copperglobal.com

	Harmon Brothers Charter Service
	5094 Westbrook Road
Union City, GA 30291
	Keisha Perry
770.969.0180
	kperry@harmonbros.com
jgray@harmonbros.com


	Kelly Tours, Inc.
	2788 US Highway 80 W
Garden City, Georgia 31408
	Amy Alimohamed
803.513.0090
	amy@kellytours.com
melissa@kellytours.com


	Leisure Time Activities
	73 Gaston Westbrook Ave.
P.O. Box 639
Emerson, GA 30137
	Joye Darwin
770.382.7726
	leisuretimebus@bellsouth.net

	Royalty Express, LLC
	2451 Cumberland Parkway
Suite 3180
Atlanta, GA 30339
	Timothy Kemp
404.755.0418
	tkprodrive@gmail.com

	“We Care” Charters
	6208 West Lees Mill Road
Riverdale, GA 30274
	Greg Hadley
770.907.7777
	gregory@wecarecharters.com

	Quality Transportation
	5950 Live Oak Parkway
Suite 130
Norcross, GA 30093
	Crystal Shepherd
404.829.5996
	crystal@qualitytransportation.net

	Kingsmen Coach Lines
	P.O. Box 661
Conley, GA 30288
	Bernard Barnes
404.362.9339
	info@kingsmencoachlines.com

	MLB Tours, Inc.
	1106 West Marietta Street
Atlanta, GA 30318
	Demetrius Brundidge
404.732.3571
	Dee98@comcast.net
info@mlbtrends.com

	Atlantic Transportation and Coaches
	24450 Pleasantdale Road
Atlanta, GA 30340
	Sammy Neal
68.626.0274
	sammy@atlanticlimo-ga.com

	Southeastern Stages, Inc.
	260 University Ave., SW
Atlanta, GA 30315
	Brian Parker
404.591.2750
	Brian@sestages.com

	Georgia Coach Lines
	524 White Hall Street
Atlanta, GA 30303
	Wendy Hollingsworth-Cox
404.681.1600
	wendycox@georgiacoachlines.net
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